
Senator Arthur C. Ellis, District 28 (D)
 
James Senate Office Building, Room 301
11 Bladen St. 
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3616, (301) 858-3616

arthur.ellis@senate.state.md.us

Senator Michael A. Jackson, District 27 (D) 
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Delegate Edith J. Patterson, District 28, (D) 

Lowes House Office Building, Room 429 
6 Bladen St.
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3247, (301) 858-3247

edith.patterson@house.state.md.us

Delegate Debra M. Davis, District 28, (D) 

Lowe House Office Building, Room 204
6 Bladen St. 
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3337, (301) 858-3337

debra.davis@house.state.md.us 

Delegate C.T. Wilson, District 28, (D) 

Lowe House Office Building, Room 231
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3325, (301) 858-3325

ct.wilson@house.state.md.us

Delegate Kevin M. Harris District 27A, (D) 

Lowe House Office Building, Room 225
6 Bladen St. 
Annapolis, MD, 21401

(410) 841-3083, (301) 858-3083

kevin.harris@house.state.md.us 
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Budget &
Taxation

3 West
Miller Senate Office Building
Annapolis, MD 21401 

(410) 841-3690, (301) 858-3690

Chair: Senator Guy Guzzone 
guy.guzzon@senate.state.md.us

Vice Chair: Senator Jim Rosapeppe
jim.rosapeppe@senate.state.md.us

Education,
Energy & the
Environment 

2 West 
Miller Senate Office Building 
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3661

Chair: Senator Brian J. Feldman
brian.feldman@senate.state.md.us

Vice Chair: Senator Cheryl C. Kagen
cheryl.kagan@senate.state.md.us

Finance
Committee

3 East
Miller Senate Office Building
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3677, (301) 858-3677

Chair: Senator Pamela Beidle
pamela.beidle@senate.state.md.us

Vice Chair: Senator Katherine Klausmeier
katherine.klausmeier@senate.state.md.us
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Judicial
Proceedings

2 East
Miller Senate Office Building
Annapolis, MD 21401 

(410) 841-3623, (301) 858-3623

Chair: Senator William C. Smith, Jr. 
will.smith@senate.state.md.us

Vice Chair: Senator Jeff Waldstreicher
jeff.waldstreicher@senate.state.md.us

Rules
Committee

100 State Circle
State House Caucus Room 
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3600, (301) 858-3600

Chair: Senator Shelly Hettleman
shelly.hettleman@senate.state.md.us

Vice Chair: Senator Anthony Muse
anthony.muse@senate.state.md.us

No. 8 -
Charles, 
St. Mary’s &
Calvert
Counties

11 Bladen St.
 301 James Senate Office Building
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3616, (410) 858-3616

Chair: Senator Arthur Ellis
arthur.ellis@senate.state.md.us 
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Appropriations
Committee

Room 121
House Office Building 
Annapolis, MD 21401 

(410) 841-3407, (301) 858-3407

Chair: Delegate Ben Barnes
ben.barnes@house.state.md.us

Vice Chair: Delegate Mark S. Chang
mark.chang@house.state.md.us

Economic
Matters
Committee

Room 231
House Office Building
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3519, (301) 858-3519

Chair: Delegate C.T. Wilson
ct.wilson@house.state.md.us

Vice Chair: Delegate Brian M. Crosby
brian.crosby@house.state.md.us

Environment &
Transportation
Committee

Room 251
House Office Building
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3990, (301) 858-3990

Chair: Delegate Mark Korman
mark.korman@house.state.md.us

Vice Chair: Delegate Regina T. Boyce
regina.boyce@house.state.md.us
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Health &
Government
Operations
Committee

Room 241
House Office Building 
Annapolis, MD 21401 

(410) 841-3770, (301) 858-3770

Chair: Delegate Joseline A. Pena-Melnyk
joseline.pena.melnyk@house.state.md.us

Vice Chair: Bonnie Cullison
bonnie.cullison@house.state.md.us

Rules &
Executive
Nominations
Committee

100 State Circle
H-4 State House
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3916, (301) 858-3916

Chair: Delegate Anne Healey
anne.healey@house.state.md.us

Vice Chair: Delegate Marvin E. Holmes, Jr.
marvin.holmes@house.state.md.us

Judiciary
Committee

Room 101
House Office Building
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3488, (301) 858-3488

Chair: Delegate Luke Clippinger
luke.clippinger@house.state.md.us

Vice Chair: Delegate J. Sandy Bartlett
sandy.bartlett@house.state.md.us
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Ways & Means
Committee

Room 131
House Office Building 
Annapolis, MD 21401 

(410) 841-3469, (301) 858-3469

Chair: Delegate Vanessa E. Atterbeary
vanessa.atterbeary@house.state.md.us

Vice Chair: Delegate Jheanelle K. Wilkins
jheanelle.wilkins@house.state.md.us

Charles County
Delegation

204 Lowe House Office Building 
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3337, (301) 858-3337

Chair: Delegate Debra Davis 
debra.davis@house.state.md.us

Southern
Maryland
Delegation

429 Lowe House Office Building
318 HOB Delegation Meeting Room
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 841-3247

Chair: Delegate Edith J. Patterson
edith.patterson@house.state.md.us
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